
Components

e-fix E35/E36

1566229

1565668

1566150

1566153

1566158

1566159

1566160

Order number Description 

1565639 Battery pack e-fix E35/E36, 6 Ah 

1565639 Battery pack e-fix E35/E36, 6 Ah 

1565668 Battery-fixation with interface e-fix E35/E36 

1566150 Control unit e-fix E35/E36, complete 

1566153 Battery pack e-fix E35/36, 7,5 Ah 

1566158 Drive wheel e-fix E35 24“ 

1566159 Drive wheel e-fix E35 22“ 

1566160 Drive wheel e-fix E36 24“ 

1566229 Charger E35 / E36 / V25 

1566250 Documentation Kit E35/E36 German 

1566251 Documentation Kit E35/E36 multilingual 

Status 01.01.20151

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   12 27.11.2014   15:45:37

Drive wheel 22", 24" 

1456259 E35 24”
1464199 E35 22” 

1467434 E36 24”

1565616 E35 24”
1565107 E35 22”

1467433 E36 24”

1467435 E36 24”

1566238 22” E35
1566239 24” E35
1566240 24” E36

1467464

1467465
1467467

1565805

1566117

1463501

1566090
1566118

Order number Description 

1456259 Tube (airless) for e-fix 24“ x 1 3/8“ for E25 24“ 

1464199 Tube (airless) for e-fix E25 22“ 

1463501 Reflector e-fix 

1467433 Tyre Marathon Plus grey/black 24 x 1 3/8 (37-540) 

1467434 Tube with car-type valve 38/47-507/541 (air pressure 5 bar) 

1467435 Rim strip Super HP 24“ (16-540) pressure resistant 

1467464 Rim Tour silver 22“ (489-21) 

1467465 Push rim stainless steel 24“ reinforced, complete 

1467467 Push rim stainless steel 22“ reinforced, complete 

1565107 Tyre C63 grey 22 x  1 3/8 (37-489) 

1565616 Tyre Downtown grey/black 24 x 1 3/8 (37-540) 

1565805 Cover clutch ring, white 

1566090 Stop screw stub axle e-fix 

1566117 Rim Tour silver 24“, eyed 

1566118 Rim Tour black 24“, reinforced and eyed 

1566238 Spoke set E35 22“ Leader 

1566239 Spoke set E35 24“ Leader 

1566240 Spoke set E36 24“ Race 

Status 01.01.2015. 2Spare parts

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   13 27.11.2014   15:45:38



Components

e-fix E35/E36

1566229

1565668

1566150

1566153

1566158

1566159

1566160

Order number Description 

1565639 Battery pack e-fix E35/E36, 6 Ah 

1565639 Battery pack e-fix E35/E36, 6 Ah 

1565668 Battery-fixation with interface e-fix E35/E36 

1566150 Control unit e-fix E35/E36, complete 

1566153 Battery pack e-fix E35/36, 7,5 Ah 

1566158 Drive wheel e-fix E35 24“ 

1566159 Drive wheel e-fix E35 22“ 

1566160 Drive wheel e-fix E36 24“ 

1566229 Charger E35 / E36 / V25 

1566250 Documentation Kit E35/E36 German 

1566251 Documentation Kit E35/E36 multilingual 

Status 01.01.20151

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   12 27.11.2014   15:45:37

Drive wheel 22", 24" 

1456259 E35 24”
1464199 E35 22” 

1467434 E36 24”

1565616 E35 24”
1565107 E35 22”

1467433 E36 24”

1467435 E36 24”

1566238 22” E35
1566239 24” E35
1566240 24” E36

1467464

1467465
1467467

1565805

1566117

1463501

1566090
1566118

Order number Description 

1456259 Tube (airless) for e-fix 24“ x 1 3/8“ for E25 24“ 

1464199 Tube (airless) for e-fix E25 22“ 

1463501 Reflector e-fix 

1467433 Tyre Marathon Plus grey/black 24 x 1 3/8 (37-540) 

1467434 Tube with car-type valve 38/47-507/541 (air pressure 5 bar) 

1467435 Rim strip Super HP 24“ (16-540) pressure resistant 

1467464 Rim Tour silver 22“ (489-21) 

1467465 Push rim stainless steel 24“ reinforced, complete 

1467467 Push rim stainless steel 22“ reinforced, complete 

1565107 Tyre C63 grey 22 x  1 3/8 (37-489) 

1565616 Tyre Downtown grey/black 24 x 1 3/8 (37-540) 

1565805 Cover clutch ring, white 

1566090 Stop screw stub axle e-fix 

1566117 Rim Tour silver 24“, eyed 

1566118 Rim Tour black 24“, reinforced and eyed 

1566238 Spoke set E35 22“ Leader 

1566239 Spoke set E35 24“ Leader 

1566240 Spoke set E36 24“ Race 

Status 01.01.2015. 2Spare parts

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   13 27.11.2014   15:45:38



Control unit

1456776

Order number Description 

1456567 Screw Ejot PT K 30 x 8 WN 1451 

1456776 Immobiliser key 

1459095 Screw for width adjustment X6 

1459626 Hexagon nut ISO 4032 - M5 - 6 AU 

1463520 Screw Ejot PT K 30 x 14 WN 

1463627 Screw Ejot PT K 30 x 12 WN 1423 

1520860 Cable for control unit V25 / E35 / E36 

1565513 Hand rest for control unit E35/E36 

1565514 Headlight glass for control unit E35/E36 

1565573 Switch ON/OFF 

1565574 Switch MENU 

1565575 Gaiter for joystick E35/E36 

1565576 Joystickknob standard E35/E36 

1565579 Control unit housing lower part E35/E36 

1565620 Control unit service window E35/E36 

1565634 Cable for joystick E35/E36 

1566267 Joystick E35/E36 complete 

1566134 Rail for control unit E35/E36 

1566241 Housing upper part for control unit e-fix E35/E36 

Status 01.01.20153

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   14 27.11.2014   15:45:38

Battery-Pack / Battery-interface

1565556

1490801

1565639

1565651

1565648

1566153

1565647
1566144

1490801

1565668

Order number Description 

1490801 Alber Logo 17 x 17mm 

1565556 Handle for battery-pack E35/E36 

1565639 Battery pack e-fix E35/E36, 6 Ah 

1565647 Sticker on handle standard battery-pack 6,0 Ah 

1565648 Motor cable E35/E36 

1565651 Cover battery-interface with sealing E35 / E36 

1565668 Battery-fixation with interface e-fix E35/E36 

1566144 Sticker handle powerline battery-pack 7,5 Ah 

1566153 Battery pack e-fix E35/36, 7,5 Ah 

1566258 Velcro strap kit for e-fix E35 / E36 

Status 01.01.2015. 4Spare parts

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   15 27.11.2014   15:45:38



Control unit

1456776

Order number Description 

1456567 Screw Ejot PT K 30 x 8 WN 1451 

1456776 Immobiliser key 

1459095 Screw for width adjustment X6 

1459626 Hexagon nut ISO 4032 - M5 - 6 AU 

1463520 Screw Ejot PT K 30 x 14 WN 

1463627 Screw Ejot PT K 30 x 12 WN 1423 

1520860 Cable for control unit V25 / E35 / E36 

1565513 Hand rest for control unit E35/E36 

1565514 Headlight glass for control unit E35/E36 

1565573 Switch ON/OFF 

1565574 Switch MENU 

1565575 Gaiter for joystick E35/E36 

1565576 Joystickknob standard E35/E36 

1565579 Control unit housing lower part E35/E36 

1565620 Control unit service window E35/E36 

1565634 Cable for joystick E35/E36 

1566267 Joystick E35/E36 complete 

1566134 Rail for control unit E35/E36 

1566241 Housing upper part for control unit e-fix E35/E36 

Status 01.01.20153

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   14 27.11.2014   15:45:38

Battery-Pack / Battery-interface

1565556

1490801

1565639

1565651

1565648

1566153

1565647
1566144

1490801

1565668

Order number Description 

1490801 Alber Logo 17 x 17mm 

1565556 Handle for battery-pack E35/E36 

1565639 Battery pack e-fix E35/E36, 6 Ah 

1565647 Sticker on handle standard battery-pack 6,0 Ah 

1565648 Motor cable E35/E36 

1565651 Cover battery-interface with sealing E35 / E36 

1565668 Battery-fixation with interface e-fix E35/E36 

1566144 Sticker handle powerline battery-pack 7,5 Ah 

1566153 Battery pack e-fix E35/36, 7,5 Ah 

1566258 Velcro strap kit for e-fix E35 / E36 

Status 01.01.2015. 4Spare parts

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   15 27.11.2014   15:45:38



Charger

1566229

1490792

Order number Description 

1490792 Main cable EU for charger, angled 

1566229 Charger E35 / E36 / V25 

Status 01.01.20155

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   16 27.11.2014   15:45:38

Brackets

Order number Description 

1456263 Adapter sleeve 1/2“ Length 50.8mm with nut 

1456812 Spacer ring aluminium 25 x 17 x 10 long 

1456813 Spacer ring aluminium 25 x 17 x 8 long 

1456814 Spacer ring aluminium 25 x 17 x 5 long 

1463520 Screw Ejot PT K 30 x 14 WN 

1467203 Countersunk head screw Torx M 3 x 6 

1467441 Sliding block e-fix E25/E26 

1467560 Installation kit for straight torque receiver e-fix E25/E26 

1467561 Installation kit for right-angled torque receiver e-fix E25/E26 

1467649 Fixation plate for e-motion/E25/E26 

1467649

1467561

1467560

1467441

1467203

1456263

1456812
1456813
1456814

Status 01.01.2015. 6Spare parts

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   17 27.11.2014   15:45:39



Charger

1566229

1490792

Order number Description 

1490792 Main cable EU for charger, angled 

1566229 Charger E35 / E36 / V25 

Status 01.01.20155

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   16 27.11.2014   15:45:38

Brackets

Order number Description 

1456263 Adapter sleeve 1/2“ Length 50.8mm with nut 

1456812 Spacer ring aluminium 25 x 17 x 10 long 

1456813 Spacer ring aluminium 25 x 17 x 8 long 

1456814 Spacer ring aluminium 25 x 17 x 5 long 

1463520 Screw Ejot PT K 30 x 14 WN 

1467203 Countersunk head screw Torx M 3 x 6 

1467441 Sliding block e-fix E25/E26 

1467560 Installation kit for straight torque receiver e-fix E25/E26 

1467561 Installation kit for right-angled torque receiver e-fix E25/E26 

1467649 Fixation plate for e-motion/E25/E26 

1467649

1467561

1467560

1467441

1467203

1456263

1456812
1456813
1456814

Status 01.01.2015. 6Spare parts

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   17 27.11.2014   15:45:39



Anti-tippers with jack-up function

Order number Description 

1456183 Scheibe DIN 125 - A 6,4 

1456233 Zylinderschraube DIN 7984 M 6 x 20 

1456406 Quickpin Sicherungsstift 

1459636 Sechskantmutter M8 

1459944 Paßscheibe DIN 988 - 10 x 16 x 1 

1467845 Stützwinkel rechts für Kippstütze 

1467846 Stützwinkel links für Kippstütze 

1467943 Gewindestift M 8 x 45 

1489214 Kippstützen mit Aufbockfunktion (Paar) 

1489221 Aufnahmeschuh-Set 4 x 12mm incl. Schrauben 

1489365 Rad für Kippstütze komplett 

1489366 Schiebestange Kippstütze montiert 

1519603 Sicherungsscheibe DIN 6799 Gr.8 

e-fix E35/E36

1459636

1489221

1456233

1456183

1489366

1489365

1467845
1467846

1456406

1467943

1519603

1459944

1489214

Status 01.01.20157

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   18 27.11.2014   15:45:39

Anti-tippers without jack-up function

Order number Description 

1456183 Washer DIN 125 - A 6,4 

1456233 Cylinder head screw M 6 x 20 

1456406 Quickpin quick release bolt 

1456914 Fixation for anti-tippers 12mm 

1456924 Toothed bar for anti-tippers e-fix 

1459944 Washer DIN 988 - 10 x 16 x 1 

1467845 Support angle right for anti-tippers 

1467846 Support angle left for anti-tippers 

1489365 Wheel for anti-tippers 

1489366 Slide rod anti-tippers 

1519603 Securing disk DIN 6799-Gr.8 vz 

1519747 Anti-tippers without jack-up function 12mm 

e-fix E35/E36

1489366

1489365

1467845
1467846

1519603

1459944

1456914

1456406
12 

mm

1456233

1456183

1456924

1519747 

Status 01.01.2015. 8Spare parts

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   19 27.11.2014   15:45:40



Anti-tippers with jack-up function

Order number Description 

1456183 Scheibe DIN 125 - A 6,4 

1456233 Zylinderschraube DIN 7984 M 6 x 20 

1456406 Quickpin Sicherungsstift 

1459636 Sechskantmutter M8 

1459944 Paßscheibe DIN 988 - 10 x 16 x 1 

1467845 Stützwinkel rechts für Kippstütze 

1467846 Stützwinkel links für Kippstütze 

1467943 Gewindestift M 8 x 45 

1489214 Kippstützen mit Aufbockfunktion (Paar) 

1489221 Aufnahmeschuh-Set 4 x 12mm incl. Schrauben 

1489365 Rad für Kippstütze komplett 

1489366 Schiebestange Kippstütze montiert 

1519603 Sicherungsscheibe DIN 6799 Gr.8 

e-fix E35/E36

1459636

1489221

1456233

1456183

1489366

1489365

1467845
1467846

1456406

1467943

1519603

1459944

1489214

Status 01.01.20157

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   18 27.11.2014   15:45:39

Anti-tippers without jack-up function

Order number Description 

1456183 Washer DIN 125 - A 6,4 

1456233 Cylinder head screw M 6 x 20 

1456406 Quickpin quick release bolt 

1456914 Fixation for anti-tippers 12mm 

1456924 Toothed bar for anti-tippers e-fix 

1459944 Washer DIN 988 - 10 x 16 x 1 

1467845 Support angle right for anti-tippers 

1467846 Support angle left for anti-tippers 

1489365 Wheel for anti-tippers 

1489366 Slide rod anti-tippers 

1519603 Securing disk DIN 6799-Gr.8 vz 

1519747 Anti-tippers without jack-up function 12mm 

e-fix E35/E36

1489366

1489365

1467845
1467846

1519603

1459944

1456914

1456406
12 

mm

1456233

1456183

1456924

1519747 

Status 01.01.2015. 8Spare parts

e-fix

Ersatzteile e-fix fuer 1x1 GB.indd   19 27.11.2014   15:45:40


